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IREDA Int. Reedereien Agentur GmbH 
Reischachstr. 3, A-1010 Vienna, Austria 
Tel. +43 1 716 20-0 
Fax +43 1 716 20-40 
www.ireda.com 

 

MANAGEMENT 

 

Thomas Wanka 
manager 
_ 

German, English, French 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 55 
Tel. Mobile +43 664 3079296 
wanka@ireda.com  

Franz Rameder 
manager 
_ 

German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 24 
Tel. Mobile +43 664 1007979 
rameder@ireda.com 

    

 

Gradimir Stojanovic 
confidential clerk 
_ 

German, English, Croatian, 
Russian, Serbian 
Tel. Büro +43 1 71620 - 25 
grada@ireda.com 

  

 

ACCOUNTING 

 

Ursula Daurer 
_ 

German, English, Greek 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 28 
daurer@ireda.com 
 

  

 

RAIL TRAFFIC 

 

Franz Rameder 
_ 

German, English 
Tel. Office+43 1 71620 - 24 
Tel. Mobile +43 664 1007979 
rameder@ireda.com 

 

Eva Schmideg 
 
German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 10 
Tel. Mobile +43 664 5267349 
schmideg@ireda.com 

    

 

Eva Janechova 
_ 
German, English,Slovak 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 50 
  
janechova@ireda.com 
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IREDA Int. Reedereien Agentur GmbH 
Reischachstr. 3, A-1010 Vienna, Austria 
Tel. +43 1 716 20-0 
Fax +43 1 716 20-40 
www.ireda.com 

 

SITE- AND OVERSEATRANSPORT 

 

Alexander Schwarz 
_ 

German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 18 
Tel. Mobile +43 660 5555332 
schwarz@ireda.com 

 

Karina Wimmer 
 
German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 50 
wimmer@ireda.com 

 
 

EAST TRAFFIC 

 

Gradimir Stojanovic 
_ 

German, English, Croatian, 
Russian, Serbian  
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 25 
Tel. Mobile +43 664 1362054 
grada@ireda.com  

Galina Kotchetkova 
_ 

German, English, Russian 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 20 
galina@ireda.com 

 

 

 
Iren Lefkowits 
_ 

German, English, Russian 
 
Tel. Büro +43 1 71620 - 16 
 
lefkowits@ireda.com 

  

 
 

IT 

 

Stephan Assem 
_ 

German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 60 
it@ireda.com 

 

Andreas Klaudinger 
_ 

German, English 
Tel. Office +43 1 71620 - 60 
it@ireda.com 

 

 

TRAINEE 

 

Erik Frrokaj 
 
German, English 
Tel. Mobile +43 1 71620 - 19 
frrokaj@ireda.com 

  

 


